English INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE: Southern Implants® External Hex Implants
ARCHIVED
English INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE: Southern Implants® External Hex Implants
CAT-8064 (04-2024)                             CO-1009 2
Description
The External Hex implant is a self-tapping implant made of commercially pure special Grade 4 Titanium (UTS ≥900
Mpa). Implants are available with either a tapered or parallel walled body shape. All implants are surface-roughened up
to the collar using Southern Implants’ proven surface. The surface has a Sa value of a 1.4 microns. The External Hex

CAT-8064 (04-2024)                             CO-1009 4
Co-Axis®
IBNT12D  Tapered Ø3.25 8.5/ 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18
IBT12D  Tapered Ø4.0 8.5/ 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18
IBR12D  Tapered Ø4.0 8.5/ 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18
IBR24D  Tapered Ø4.0 8.5/ 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18/ 20/ 22/ 24
IBR36D Tapered Ø4.0 8.5/ 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18/ 20/ 22/ 24
BAT12D  Tapered Ø5.0 8.5/ 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18
BAR12D  Tapered Ø5.0 8.5/ 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18
BAR24D  Tapered Ø5.0 8.5/ 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18
BAR36D Tapered Ø5.0 8.5/ 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18/ 20/ 22/ 24
BBBT12D Tapered Ø6.0 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18
BBBT24D Tapered Ø6.0 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18
INVERTA® Implants
Straight
IV-EX30-37 Tapered Ø3.0 – Ø3.7 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15
IV-EX35-45 Tapered Ø3.5 – Ø4.5 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15
IV-EX40-50 Tapered Ø4.0 – Ø5.0 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15
IV-EX52-60 Tapered Ø5.2– Ø6.0 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15
IVM-EX30-37  Tapered Ø3.0 – Ø3.7 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15
IVM-EX35-45  Tapered Ø3.5 – Ø4.5 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15
IVM-EX40-50  Tapered Ø4.0 – Ø5.0 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15
IVM-EX52-60  Tapered Ø5.2– Ø6.0 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15
Co-Axis®
IV-EX3012D-37 Tapered Ø3.0 – Ø3.7 11.5/ 13/ 15
IV-EX3512D-45 Tapered Ø3.5 – Ø4.5 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18
IV-EX4012D-50 Tapered Ø4.0 – Ø5.0 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18
IV-EX5212D-60 Tapered Ø5.2– Ø6.0 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18
IVM-EX3012D-37  Tapered Ø3.0 – Ø3.7 11.5/ 13/ 15
IVM-EX3512D-45  Tapered Ø3.5 – Ø4.5 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18
IVM-EX4012D-50  Tapered Ø4.0 – Ø5.0 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18
IVM-EX5212D-60  Tapered Ø5.2– Ø6.0 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18
Internal Drive External Hex Implants
INPI Cylindrical Ø3.3 8.5/ 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15
IBI Cylindrical Ø3.75 7/ 8.5/ 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18/ 20
IBTI Tapered Ø4.0 8.5/ 10/ 11.5/ 13/ 15/ 18